Product Specification
XL125 Series
125-Watt AC to DC
Power Supplies
700723 Rev. F7
Notices
N2Power is a wholly owned subsidiary of Qualstar Corporation.
N2Power and the N2Power logo are registered trademarks of Qualstar Corporation.

minimum of 22 milliseconds.
700723 Rev. F7 Timing and Control 6-3
7.  Ordering Information
N2Power is in the process of changing the model numbering system for single-output
power supplies to reflect the actual output voltage instead of a code. The following
table provides the N2Power part numbers that should appear on your purchase order
and will appear on any N2Power correspondence:
New Model
Number
V1 N2Power Part
Number
Legacy Model
Number
Without active current sharing
XL125-1ATX 3.3 V 400002-71-3 XL125-1ATX
XL125-1 3.3 V 400002-61-4 XL125-1
XL125-7 2.5 V 400008-61-1 XL125-7
XL125-8 none 400009-61-9 XL125-8
XL125-03 3.3 V 400010-03-9* N/A
XL125-05 5.0 V 400003-08-3* N/A
XL125-12 12 V 400004-67-7 N/A
XL125-15 15 V 400005-62-5 N/A
XL125-24 24 V 400006-68-0 N/A
XL125-28 28 V 400006-66-4 N/A
XL125-48 48 V 400007-63-9 N/A
XL125-54 54 V 400071-67-6 N/A
XL125-56 56 V 400071-68-4 N/A
With active current sharing
XL125-03 CS 3.3 V 400010-01-3* XL125-9
XL125-05 CS 5.0 V 400003-01-8* XL125-2
XL125-12 CS 12 V 400004-61-0 XL125-3
XL125-15 CS 15 V 400005-61-7 XL125-4
XL125-24 CS 24 V 400006-61-5 XL125-5
XL125-28 CS 28 V 400006-64-9 XL125-5 S68
XL125-48 CS 48 V 400007-61-3 XL125-6
XL125-54 CS 54 V 400070-69-4 N/A
XL125-56 CS 56 V 400070-70-2 N/A
* Refer to CB report E211115-A1-CB, rest of the models refer to E211115-A2-CB report.
Table 7-1   XL125 Part Numbers